
M15
Copa Del Sol 2013

Pinatar Arena
30.01.2013 19:00

Home Team FC Vaslui
Goals 0

Away Team FC Copenhagen
Goals 4

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 89 Catalin Straton GK 10.09.1989
2 2  Elias  Charalambous CB 25.09.1980
3 28 Ionut  Balaur CB 06.06.1989
4 20 Zhivko  Milanov RB 15.07.1984
5 25 Adrian  Salageanu LB 04.09.1983
6 80 Ousmane  N'Doye CM 21.03.1978
7 4  Eduard  Jumisse RM 06.06.1985
8 7  Vasile  Buhaescu LM 02.02.1988
9 17 Lucian  Sanmartean RW 13.03.1980
10 19 Mike  Temwanjera LW 21.05.1982
11 16 Caue  Da Silva ST 24.05.1989

12 3 Stan Ioan 12.08.1994
13 11  Ervin  Zsiga 07.11.1991
14 12 Vytautas  Cerniauskas 03.12.1989
15 14 Sergiu  Popovici 23.03.1993
16 15 Valter  Heil 02.11.1990
17 18 Nderim Nedzipi 22.05.1984
18 22 Eduard  Pap 01.07.1994
19 23 Alexandru  Buziuc 15.03.1994
20 27 Adrian  Nenita 02.11.1996
21 30 Raul  Costin 29.01.1985
22

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 1  Kim  Christensen GK 16.07.1979
2 17  Ragnar  Sigurdsson CB 19.06.1986
3 25  Christoffer  Remmer CB 16.01.1993
4 15  Michael  Jakobsen LB 02.01.1986
5 22  Mads  Aaqvist RB 31.12.1994
6 6  Claudemir  Domingues CM 27.03.1988
7 16  Thomas  Kristensen CM 17.04.1983
8 19  Rurik  Gislason RM 25.02.1988
9 20  Martin  Vingaard LM 20.03.1985
10 9  Igor  Vetokele FW 23.03.1992
11 11  Cesar  Santin ST 24.02.1981

12 7  Mustafa  Abdellaoue 01.08.1988
13 8  Christian  Grindheim 17.07.1983
14 12  Daniel  Jensen 25.06.1979
15 13  Pape  Diouf 04.04.1986
16 14  Mikkel  Wolghemuth 04.06.1995
17 21  Johan  Wiland 24.01.1981
18 27  Thomas  Delaney 03.09.1991
19 28  Tobias  Christensen 04.01.1995
20 31  Jakob  Busk 12.09.1993
21 32  Danny  Amankwaa 30.01.1994
22 33  Casper  Højer 20.11.1994

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
11 17 12 7 9 63
30 80 26 14 19 63
18 19 32 13 11 73
15 28 46 33 15 79
12 89 46
14 11 65
3 2 78

Goals
Player Minute Score

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

11 30
4 51

Red Cards
Player Minute

Goals
Player Minute Score

22 6 0 - 1
11 12 0 - 2
9 21 0 - 3
9 38 0 - 4

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

Red Cards
Player Minute

Owner Ciprian  DAMIAN
Head Coach Viorel  HIZO
Sports Director Catalin  POPA

Sports Director Carsten V.  Jensen
Per Wind

Main Referee Mattias  Gestranius 4th Referee Andrew  Christiansen
Assistant Referee 1 Jukka  Honkanen Assistant Referee 2 Jonas  Turunen

Signature [Referee]: Signature [Home Team]: Signature [Away Team]:
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Home Team FC Vaslui
Goals 0

Away Team FC Copenhagen
Goals 4

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
89 Catalin Straton 10.09.1989 3
2  Elias  Charalambous 25.09.1980 3 1
28 Ionut  Balaur 06.06.1989 3
20 Zhivko  Milanov 15.07.1984 3
25 Adrian  Salageanu 04.09.1983 3
80 Ousmane  N'Doye 21.03.1978 3
4  Eduard  Jumisse 06.06.1985 3 1
7  Vasile  Buhaescu 02.02.1988 3 1
17 Lucian  Sanmartean 13.03.1980 2
19 Mike  Temwanjera 21.05.1982 3
16 Caue  Da Silva 24.05.1989 3 1

3 Stan Ioan 12.08.1994 3
11  Ervin  Zsiga 07.11.1991 3 1 1
12 Vytautas  Cerniauskas 03.12.1989 3
14 Sergiu  Popovici 23.03.1993 3
15 Valter  Heil 02.11.1990 3
18 Nderim Nedzipi 22.05.1984 2
22 Eduard  Pap 01.07.1994 3
23 Alexandru  Buziuc 15.03.1994 3
27 Adrian  Nenita 02.11.1996 3
30 Raul  Costin 29.01.1985 3 2

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
1  Kim  Christensen 16.07.1979 3
17  Ragnar  Sigurdsson 19.06.1986 3 1
25  Christoffer  Remmer 16.01.1993 3
15  Michael  Jakobsen 02.01.1986 3
22  Mads  Aaqvist 31.12.1994 3 2
6  Claudemir  Domingues 27.03.1988 3
16  Thomas  Kristensen 17.04.1983 3
19  Rurik  Gislason 25.02.1988 3 1
20  Martin  Vingaard 20.03.1985 3
9  Igor  Vetokele 23.03.1992 3 3
11  Cesar  Santin 24.02.1981 3 2

7  Mustafa  Abdellaoue 01.08.1988 3
8  Christian  Grindheim 17.07.1983 3
12  Daniel  Jensen 25.06.1979 3 1 1
13  Pape  Diouf 04.04.1986 3
14  Mikkel  Wolghemuth 04.06.1995 3
21  Johan  Wiland 24.01.1981 3
27  Thomas  Delaney 03.09.1991 3 1 1
28  Tobias  Christensen 04.01.1995 3 1
31  Jakob  Busk 12.09.1993 3
32  Danny  Amankwaa 30.01.1994 3
33  Casper  Højer 20.11.1994 3
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